
 9628

19/12/2025

MOR VASTRA

 

BURDI NAGPUR

CREDIT

27AWOPK8496Q1Z5

JC2/16  223454IJJ  900.00  1800.00

95156/15  222560ABEJ  1250.00  2500.00

JC2/16  423454IJJ  900.00  3600.00

80404/16  222565AJHJ  1080.00  2160.00

JC303/1/16  423428GJJ  700.00  2800.00

JC11/4  423463AAGJ  1170.00  4680.00

JC1189504  123515AJEJ  1050.00  1050.00

JC160222/5  122728ABFJ  1260.00  1260.00

 19850.00 547.03  547.03CGST : SGST :



 9628

19/12/2025

MOR VASTRA

 

BURDI NAGPUR

CREDIT

27AWOPK8496Q1Z5

12220/12  222561HHJ  880.00  1760.00

11725016  122261HJJ  800.00  800.00

7/LAIKLYN/5  122488ABEJ  1250.00  1250.00

115350030  122060FJJ  600.00  600.00

115500020  120666FBJ  620.00  620.00

JC12/12  122694ABDJ  1240.00  1240.00

JCKURTIES/3  123510AFJJ  1600.00  1600.00

SCP4837/4  120880AACJ  1130.00  1130.00

 28850.00 761.32  761.32CGST : SGST :



 9628

19/12/2025

MOR VASTRA

 

BURDI NAGPUR

CREDIT

27AWOPK8496Q1Z5

JC1847/1/4  323417IJJ  900.00  2700.00

23/4  122296GHJ  780.00  780.00

JCVAMIKA/8  123441GJJ  700.00  700.00

JC4/24  123476FHJ  680.00  680.00

80404/16  122565AJHJ  1080.00  1080.00

9/BEST/8  122490ABJJ  1200.00  1200.00

JC14164/5  123142ABFJ  1260.00  1260.00

JC6217/4  123008AHHJ  1880.00  1880.00

 39130.00 1032.03  1032.03CGST : SGST :



 9628

19/12/2025

MOR VASTRA

 

BURDI NAGPUR

CREDIT

27AWOPK8496Q1Z5

JC1155005  122943FBJ  620.00  620.00

JCHAYUNDAI/4  123416AFEJ  1650.00  1650.00

JC0168/8  123421AHHJ  1880.00  1880.00

JC0168/8  123421AHHJ  1880.00  1880.00

5/56  122381ABEJ  1250.00  1250.00

JC5903/10  422982AIEJ  1950.00  7800.00

 57460.00

 54210.00

 48

RUPEES  FIFTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

 1623.22  1623.22CGST : SGST :


